



FEE STRUCTURE 2026 (With Lunch)

ITEM	Y1 - Y3	Y4 - Y5	Y6	Y7 - Y9	Y10 - Y11
Assessment Fee (<i>one-time only</i>)	200	200	200	200	200
Enrolment Fee (<i>one-time only</i>)	1300	1300	1300	1300	1300
Security Deposit (<i>one-time only</i>)	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
Annual School Magazine (<i>1 book per Family</i>)	70	70	70	70	70
Checkpoint Exams (<i>Year 6 only</i>)	0	0	850	0	0
Q1 School Fee (Jan - Mac)	4185	4530	4530	5565	5835
Q1 Lunch (<i>10 weeks x RM 50 / RM 65</i>)	500	500	500	650	650
Initial Payment	7755.00	8100.00	8950.00	9285.00	9555.00
Q2 School Fee (Apr - Jun)	4185	4530	4530	5565	5835
Q2 Lunch (<i>10 weeks x RM 50 / RM 65</i>)	500	500	500	650	650
Q3 School Fee (Jul - Sep)	4185	4530	4530	5565	5835
Q3 Lunch (<i>12 weeks x RM 50 / RM 65</i>)	600	600	600	780	780
Q4 School Fee (Oct - Nov)	2790	3020	3020	3710	3890
Q4 Lunch (<i>7 weeks x RM 50 / RM 65</i>)	350	350	350	455	455
Balance Payment for the Year	12610.00	13530.00	13530.00	16725.00	17445.00
Total Payments for the Year	20365.00	21630.00	22480.00	26010.00	27000.00

Lunch weeks are subject to changes.

Annual school magazine is charged at RM 70 per family.

Fees do not include any exam fee which is payable to the Examination Board and books / uniforms.

Fees paid seven calendar days after the current semester has commenced will be subject to a late fee surcharge of RM 50 per month.

All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable. The Security Deposit will only be refundable upon graduation or withdrawal from the school with a minimum of 6 months' notice in writing.

Sibling discount of 10% is in respect of School Fees only (as per applicable Fees Structure) and is applicable to the sibling(s) with the lowest fees only.

Contact: 03 - 8021 7965 / 013 - 239 9778

Email: info@egis.edu.my

Website : <http://egis.edu.my>

Address: No. 20, Jalan TP 5, Taman Perindustrian UEP, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor.



FEE STRUCTURE 2026 (Without Lunch)

ITEM	Y1 - Y3	Y4 - Y5	Y6	Y7 - Y9	Y10 - Y11
Assessment Fee (<i>one-time only</i>)	200	200	200	200	200
Enrolment Fee (<i>one-time only</i>)	1300	1300	1300	1300	1300
Security Deposit (<i>one-time only</i>)	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
Annual School Magazine (<i>1 book per Family</i>)	70	70	70	70	70
Checkpoint Exams (<i>Year 6 only</i>)	0	0	850	0	0
Q1 School Fee (Jan - Mac)	4185	4530	4530	5565	5835
Initial Payment	7255.00	7600.00	8450.00	8635.00	8905.00
Q2 School Fee (Apr - Jun)	4185	4530	4530	5565	5835
Q3 School Fee (Jul - Sep)	4185	4530	4530	5565	5835
Q4 School Fee (Oct - Nov)	2790	3020	3020	3710	3890
Balance Payment for the Year	11160.00	12080.00	12080.00	14840.00	15560.00
Total Payments for the Year	18415.00	19680.00	20530.00	23475.00	24465.00

Lunch weeks are subject to changes.

Annual school magazine is charged at RM 70 per family.

Fees do not include any exam fee which is payable to the Examination Board and books / uniforms.

Fees paid seven calendar days after the current semester has commenced will be subject to a late fee surcharge of RM 50 per month.

All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable. The Security Deposit will only be refundable upon graduation or withdrawal from the school with a minimum of 6 months' notice in writing.

Sibling discount of 10% is in respect of School Fees only (as per applicable Fees Structure) and is applicable to the sibling(s) with the lowest fees only.

Contact: 03 - 8021 7965 / 013 - 239 9778

Email: info@egis.edu.my

Website : <http://egis.edu.my>

Address: No. 20, Jalan TP 5, Taman Perindustrian UEP, 47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor.